Controlled
axes

Repeatability
(mm)

Mechanical
weight
(kg)

Motion range (°)

Maximum speed (°/s)

N

J2

J3

Ja

J5 Jé

N

J2

J3

J4

J5

Jé

J& Moment/
Inertia
(Nm/kgm?2)

J5 Moment/
Inertia
(Nm/kgm?2)

J6 Moment/
Inertia
(Nm/kgm?)

+0.01°

55

340

166

383

380

240 | 720

500*2

31.0/0.66

31.0/0.66

13.4/0.30

Working range

J5 axis
rotation center

MOTION AREA
WITH 125 LOAD OR NORE

(+50.+1191)

50, _ (-162.+885)

(-734.4686)

(+31,+684)

Motion range
of J5 axis
rotation center

(+9114330) (+405+330)

\

MOTION AREA
WITH 12xg LOAD OR MOR

457

MOTION AREA

WITH 12kz LOAD OR MORE
(+19145)
(+191.-50)

(-505,+116)

127

(+483-168) 00

820 720

Motion range may be
restricted according
to the mounting angle!

gRobot

Robot footprmt [mm]

L CR14IAL
2965x235

Mounting position Upsidedown

iPendantTouch S

200-2303

Integrated services
Integrated signals on upperarm In/Out 6/2

Environment
Acoustlc no;se level [dB]

Protection

Wrist & J3arm standard/optional

P67

*1) 911 mm (load capacity <12kg) - 820 mm (load capacity >12kg)
*2) max. cartesian speed 500mm/s. During short distance motions, the speed may not reach the maximum value stated
*3) NRTL type is not supported yet

estandard oonrequest - notavailable ( ) with hardware and/or software option *Based on 1509283



